
Arts & Humanities Faculty and Staff 
 

Name Division Contact Information Email 
Anderson, Bummi English & Modern 

Languages 
West Campus – I Building 

Room 221 
229.500.2183 

bummi.anderson@asurams.edu  

Baxter, Jillian Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 305 

229.500.2209 

jillian.baxter@asurams.edu 

Bingham, Shelley English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

shelley.bingham@asurams.edu 

Brooks, William Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 170 

229.500.2209 

william.brooks@asurams.edu 

Broome, Kenneth English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 317 

229.500.2194 

kenneth.broone@asurams.edu 

Byrom, Nikki English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 311 

229.500.2202 

nikki.byrom@asurams.edu 

Cooley, Brie English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

brie.cooley@asurams.edu 

Cooper, Tomekia English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

tomekia.cooper@asurams.edu 

Davis, Traci Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 155 

229.500.2210 

traci.davis@asurams.edu 

Dawson, Ebonie English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

ebonie.dawson@asurams.edu 

Delancy, Elizabeth Visual & Performing Arts West Campus – I Building 
Room 225 

elizabeth.delancy@asurams.edu 
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mailto:william.brooks@asurams.edu
mailto:kenneth.broone@asurams.edu
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229.500.2268 
Delaney, Leah English & Modern 

Languages 
Fine Arts Center 

Room 323A 
229.500.2189 

leah.delaney@asurams.edu 

Dolloff, Matthew English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 309 

229.500.2118 

matthew.dolloff@asurams.edu 

Edwards, Erikka Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 156 

229.500.2266 

erikka.edwards@asurams.edu 

Erdman, Stephanie English & Modern 
Languages 

West Campus – I Building 
Room 130 

229.500.2111 

stephanie.edrman@asurams.edu 

Fowler, Marla English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

marla.fowler@asurams.edu 

Hakima, Rabia English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 312 

229.500.2197 

rabia.hakima@asurams.edu 

Handelman, Deborah (Joy) English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

Joy.handelman@asurams.edu 

Hillard, Claire Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 157 

229.500.2269 

Claire.Hillard1@asurams.edu 

Hankerson, Mark English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 324C 

229.500.2353 

mark.hankerson@asurams.edu 

Hankerson, Stephanie English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 313 

229.500.2192 

stephanie.hankerson@asurams.edu 

Hillard, Meri Beth Visual & Performing Arts 229.500.2011 meri.hillard@asurams.edu 

mailto:leah.delaney@asurams.edu
mailto:matthew.dolloff@asurams.edu
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Jensen, Christopher English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2187 
Office: off campus 

christopher.jensen@asurams.edu 

Johnson, Joel Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 139 

229.500.2212 

Joel.johnson@asurams.edu 

Kuipers, Elizabeth English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center  
Room 316 

229.500.2203 

elizabeth.kuipers@asurams.edu 

Leflore, Maurice Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 147 

229.500.2211 

maurice.leflore@asurams.edu 

Mallard, Michael Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 102A 

229.500.2271 

michael.mallard@asurams.edu 

Mallory, Devona English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 326 

229.500.2198 

devona.mallory@asurams.edu 

Marini, Scott Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 113A 

229.500.2213 

scott.marini@asurams.edu 

Mathis, Rondrea English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 308 

229.500.2206 

rondrea.mathis@asurams.edu 

Menefee, Willa English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

willa.menefee@asurams.edu 

Morris, Timothy English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 314 

229.500.2199 

timothy.morris@asurams.edu 

Newby, Larry Visual & Performing Arts 229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

larry.newby@asurams.edu 

mailto:Joel.johnson@asurams.edu
mailto:elizabeth.kuipers@asurams.edu
mailto:maurice.leflore@asurams.edu
mailto:scott.marini@asurams.edu
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Osakwe, Nneka English & Modern 
Languages 

Billy C. Black 
Room 272 

229.500.2354 

nneka.osakwe@asurams.edu 

Parker, Kelsie English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center – Room  
323B 

229.500.2191 

kelsie.parker@asurams.edu 

Patterson, Lee English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

lee.patterson@asurams.edu 

Primo-McKinley, Adriana English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2204 
Office: off campus 

adriana.primovincent@asurams.edu 

Schimmels, Kristina English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 323C 

229.500.2190 

kristina.schimmels@asurams.edu 

Sesterhenn, Genevieve English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

genevieve.sesterhenn@asurams.edu 

Simmons, Ansley Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 108A 

229.500.2274 

ansley.simmons@asurams.edu 

Sliwa, Krzysztof English & Modern 
Languages 

Fine Arts Center 
Room 310 

229.500.2267 

krzysztof.sliwa@asurams.edu 

Smith, Enoch English & Modern 
Languages 

West Campus – I Building 
Room 125 

229.500.2196 

enoch.smith@asurams.edu 

Snead, Shavecca Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 103A 

229.500.2405 

shavecca.snead@asurams.edu 

Trimmins, Kenneth Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center – Room 
158 

229.500.2217 

kenneth.trimmins@asurams.edu 

mailto:kelsie.parker@asurams.edu
mailto:lee.patterson@asurams.edu
mailto:enoch.smith@asurams.edu
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Van Bryce, Toby English & Modern 
Languages 

West Campus – I Building 
Room 226 

229.500.2186 

toby.vanbryce@asurams.edu 

Watkins, Eartha Visual & Performing Arts 229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

Eartha.watkins@asurams.edu 

Webb, Remus Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 140 

229.500.2214 

remus.webb@asurams.edu 

Whitlow-Sampson, 
Frederia 

English & Modern 
Languages 

229.500.2011 
Office: off campus 

frederia.whitlow@asurams.edu 

Williams, Charles Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 306 

229.500.2218 

charles.williams@asurams.edu 

Wilson, Ta’Varis Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 334 

229.500.2219 

tavaris.wilson@asurams.edu 

Yong, Karen Kai Yuan Visual & Performing Arts Fine Arts Center 
Room 131 

229.500.2215 

karenkaiyuan.yong@asurams.edu 

 

mailto:remus.webb@asurams.edu

